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NMPOAIATPA®H NMPOIONTOZ/ PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
NMEAATHZ/ CUSTOMER
Mepiypagn Mpoidvrog: KOPN NAT AAATI
Product description: CORN NUT SALTED IN BULK
MpoéAeuon/ Origin: EAAAAA /IGREECE

2uokeuaoia: Asutepoyevly oUOKEUAaia XapTOKIBWTIO KATAAANAO yia Tpo@Iua/ NpwToyevh
TIAQOTIKI]  OaKOUAA  (KOTAAANAN yia dueon €mo@r) PeE TPOPINA) OCUOKEUOOWEVO OEF

TIPOCTATEUTIKN aTtuooaipa alwTou (Kab. Bapoc: 20kg).

Packaging: Secondary packaging carton box (appropriate for food packaging)/
Primary packaging plastic bag (appropriate for direct contact with food) packed in

protective atmosphere (Net weight: 20kg).

Aidpkeia JwNG: 12 Prveg atrd TNV NUEPOMNVIO CUCKEUQOIAG O KAVOVIKEG OUVOAKES
TTEPIBAAAOVTOG.

Self life: 12months from the packaging date, in normal ambient conditions.

2uvOnkeg atroBnkeuong: AlaTnPEITAl 0€ KAVOVIKEG OUVONKES TTEPIBANANOVTOG, O€ HEPOG
Opooepd Kal oKIEPO (MEYIOTN Bepuokpacia ouvthpnong 21°C & oxeTikh uypacia 65%).
Storage conditions: Store in normal ambient conditions, in cool and dry place (max

preservation temperature 21°C & relatively humidity 65%).
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2uvOnkeg diavopng: Metagépetal oe Bepuokpacia TTePIBAAOVTOG PE OXAMATA TTOU

METAPEPOUV PHOVO TPOPIUA.

Distribution conditions: Transfer in ambient conditions by trucks carrying only

foods.

MwAnon: xovdpIKn o€ €TAIPEIEC TTAPAYWYAS TPOYIPWY, KATAOTANATA TPOQiWYV, super

markets, o€ mini markets K.d.

Sale: wholesale to food produced companies, food stores, super markets, mini

markets etc.

AvdAuon xapakTnploTIKwV TTpoidvrog/ Characteristics analysis of food product

20vleon:

Ingredients:

DuoIKA XapAKTNPIOTIKA:

Physical characteristics:

BioAoyiKd XapOaKTNPIOTIKA

Microbiological characteristics/:

KaAautroki (85%), nAiEAaio uwnAoU eAdikou 0g£og,
aAdTI.

Corn (85%), high oleic sunflower oil, salt.

TuTtK} Tou TTPOIGVTOG yeuon, aApupn. AtToucia gEvwv
OwpdaTwy. AtTouaia eviopwv.
Typical product taste, salty. Absent of foreign materials,

absent of insects.

MuUknTeg-ZUpeg/ Moulds-Yeasts: max 50 cfu/g
E. coli: max 10 cfu/g*

Salmonella spp: atroucia ota 259 - absent/ 259
*oUPWVA WE TIG EOWTEPIKEG TTPOBIAYPAPES TTOU €XEl BETEI N eTAIpEia

pag/ according to internal specification of our company
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XNMIKA XapoKTNPICTIKA/

Chemical characteristics:

IS1wTIKA ETTIOAMAvon:

Private Labeling:

MpoBAerépevn Xpnon:

Yypaaoia/ moisture content: max 3%

EvepyotnTa vepou/ water activity: max 0,60

Ao@Aatogiveg B1/ aflatoxin B1: max 2 ug/Kg
AopAaToéiveg/ Aflatoxins B1+B2+G1+G2: max 4 ug/Kg
Bapéa pétaAAa/ Heavy metals: Zup@wva pe Ta 6pia Tou
KavoviopoU EK/1881/2006 kal OAWV TwvV OXETIKWV
TpoTtroTroIfoewy auTtou / In accordance with the EC
Regulation EC/1881/2005 and all the relevant
amendments

YmoAsipypata  @uto@apudkwy/ Pesticides residues:
2UuQwva Je Ta Opia Tou Kavoviopou EK/396/2005 kai
TIG TpomoToinoelig autwv. In accordance with the
Regulation EC/396/2005 and all the relevant
amendments

ETrwvuyia etaipiag TeAdTn, MNepiypagr TTpoidvTog, Xwpd
TTpoéAeuong, kabapd Bapog, lot, ouvbeon TpoidvTOC,
nu/ivia  AQéng, ouvBnikeg dlatApnong,  SIOTPOYIKA

emmaonuavon,barcode.

Customer’'s company name, product description, origin,
net weight, lot number, ingredients, shelf life, storage

conditions, nutritional value, barcode.

To TTPOIGV KATAVAAWVETAI WG €XEI 1] XPNOIUOTIOIEITAl WG

OUCTATIKO YIO TV TTAPOCKEUN TPOPIHWV.
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To TTpoidv va unv KatavaAwveral amd PIKpd TTaidid yiarti
uTTApxEl Kivduvog TTviyuou.
Product use: Direct consumption or as an ingredient in food
production.
Must not be consumed by young children in order to

avoid a drowning risk.

Mn yeVETIKA TPOTTOTTOINUEVO TPOQPINO CUNPWVA HE TOUG Kavoviououg EK 1829/2003 kai

EK 1830/2003 / Non GMO food product according to regulations EC1829/2003 and EC
1830/2003

To mpoidv dev éxel umooTei akTivoBOAnon cupewva pe TiIG Eupwtraikég Odnyieg
1999/2 kau 1999/3/EC//The product is not irradiated according to EC Directives 1999/2
kai 1999/3/EC
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AiaBpeTtrTiKA emioApavon ava 100 g/ Nutritional value per 100 g:

Evépyeia/Energy 1895 kj/453 kcal
Airapd/ Fat 141¢g
arré Ta orroia Kopeouéva / 16
of which saturates 09
YdaravBpakeg/ 739
Carbohydrates
&K TwV oT1T0iWwV oakyapal 1
of which sugars 9
AltnTIKEG iveg/ 5
Dietary fiber 9
Mpwreiveg/ Proteins 7,60
AANaTI/ Salt 12¢g

Certificates - suitability for particular diets

MoTotroINTIKG — evOeBEIYMEVO TTPOIOV YIO CUYKEKPIMEVN BlaTtpon/

MotomoinTikd / Certificates Nai/ Yes Ox1/ No
BRC v
ISO 22000 v
HALAL v
Aiarpoon/ Diet Nai/ Yes Oxi1/ No
Vegetarian v
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AHAQZH AAAEPTIOTONQN ZYM®QNA ME TON EYPQMAIKO KANONIZMO 1169/2011/
ALLERGEN DECLARATION ACCORDING TO EU LEGISLATION 1169/2011

When purchased in large quantities which comes in full supplier box, then manfacturer allergen policies apply.

When ordered in quanitites re-packaged by us, Nuts in Bulk allergen policies apply.

Nuts in Bulk
Manufacturer ( Applies when bought in small quantities
Allergens that need re-packaging )
Product contains: | Cross- contamination possible: | Product contains: | Cross- contamination possible:
(as ingredient) (as ingredient)

Milk and products (cow), lactose NO NO NO YES

Ezg NO NO NO NO

Soy NO NO NO NO

Gluten (wheat, rye, barley, oat, spelt, kamut) NO NO NO YES

Fish NO NO NO NO

shellfish and crustaceans MO MO MO NO

Nuts (walnut, pecan, almond, cashew, hazelnut, macadamis, brazil NO NO NO YES

nut, pistachio, chestnut)

Peanuts and products thereof NO MO MO YES

Sesame NO NGO NGO YES

Sulphite (E220 to E228) if »10 ppm NO NO NO YES

Celery NO NO NO NO

Lupine NO NO NO NO

Mustard NO NO NO ¥YES

Molluscs NO NO NO NO




TeAeutaia evnuépwon/ Revised: MdapTtiog 2022/ MdapTtiog 2022





